Milford Library Foundation Donation Letter

mlibvolunteers@gmail.com



The Friends of The Milford Library Foundation is a non-profit organization that helps support the Milford Memorial Library through volunteering and financial assistance. The work that the Friends of the Milford Library Foundation does provides essential services, programming and helps the Milford Library serve our area residents.

In 2023 the Milford Library Foundation supported programs such as Community Connections, Spark Joy (Tidying Program), Clover Kids (Snacks), William Kent Krueger (Author), Holiday Fantasy (goodies), MUSH with Noggin, the Iditarod Sled Dog, Echoes in the Hallways (Author Visit), We Shall Be Monsters (Kathy Wilson), The Devil Has My Consent (Kathy Wilson), and the Young Adult Summer Reading Program. The Friends also supported a hotspot to be checked out at the library, the BookPage publication, the Dickinson County Newspaper and Cemetery databases, and prizes for the Blind Date with a Book and Spring Egg Hunt.

We hope that as we move into 2024 you will continue to show your support for all we strive to do by considering a gift (either monetary or your time) to the Milford Library Foundation.

Those who donate time or funds to the Foundation will be added to the mailing list for our quarterly newsletter, a publication giving all the current news and behind-the-scenes information for the library. Please check how you would like to receive your newsletter. Newsletters can also be found on the library website.



Please accept our sincere thanks for your support.

The Friends of the Milford Library Foundation



T7 1 1 0 1 11 0001	<u>Membership Options.</u>
Volunteer Opportunities: 2024	Individual Member \$10.00
Refreshments (provide and/or serve for	Family Member \$20.00
occasional events)	Business Member \$50.00
Friends Board Member	Corporate Member \$100.00
Display Case Exhibitor (list your	corporate member \psicolo
collections):	Contact Information:
Other?	
	Name:
I would like to receive my newsletter from the	
Friends of the Milford Library by e-mail.	Email:
E-mail Address:	
I would like to receive my newsletter from the	Address:
1 '	
Friends of the Milford Library by U.S. postal service.	DI
	Phone:

Milford Memorial Library • 1009 9th Street • Milford, Iowa • 51351